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ACCEPTED STUDENTS FOR HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM
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Pasaport n.
99820469760
99759158216
014362823
99986298426
99689101610
N013236899
99891436548
99911927322
99248632654
014333860
99205622858
99198362052
013902914
99926797200
n010244533
014334848
N013933242
013811548
N013244071
99842859778

Name

RAMI

ISMAIL
JAMIL
YOUSEF
MOHAMMAD
TAREK
KASSEM
HASSAN
ALAMIR ALI
ABDULLAH
SAMER
NAZIH
FARES
WASSEL
MOHAMMAD
OSAMA
MOHAMMAD
ABDULKAIM
BASEM
HAYAN

Surname
KALAZI
ALKHATIB
DEBEL
ZAKOUR
SALEM

AL MOUSA
BALLOUT
ALDARWISH
ALAWWAD
CHARAF EDDIN
ZAKOUR

AL TUENI
ALSHADIDI
ALJERK
ALDROBI
SALLOM ALABD
BAKRO
ANADANI
SHAHER
ALABRASH

Y.Durumu
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