

HALK SAĞLIĞI ENSTİTÜSÜ

ACCEPTED STUDENTS FOR HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM

	Program	Pasaport n.	Name	Surname	Y.Durumu
1	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99820469760	RAMİ	KALAZİ	ACCEPTED
2	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99759158216	İSMAİL	ALKHATİB	ACCEPTED
3	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	014362823	JAMİL	DEBEL	ACCEPTED
4	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99986298426	YOUSEF	ZAKOUR	ACCEPTED
5	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99689101610	MOHAMMAD	SALEM	ACCEPTED
6	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	N013236899	TAREK	AL MOUSA	ACCEPTED
7	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99891436548	KASSEM	BALLOUT	ACCEPTED
8	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99911927322	HASSAN	ALDARWISH	ACCEPTED
9	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99248632654	ALAMIR ALI	ALAWWAD	ACCEPTED
10	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	014333860	ABDULLAH	CHARAF EDDİN	ACCEPTED
11	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99205622858	SAMER	ZAKOUR	ACCEPTED
12	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99198362052	NAZİH	AL TUENI	ACCEPTED
13	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	013902914	FARES	ALSHADİDİ	ACCEPTED
14	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99926797200	WASSEL	ALJERK	ACCEPTED
15	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	n010244533	MOHAMMAD	ALDROBİ	ACCEPTED
16	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	014334848	OSAMA	SALLOM ALABD	ACCEPTED
17	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	N013933242	MOHAMMAD	BAKRO	ACCEPTED
18	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	013811548	ABDULKAİM	ANADANİ	ACCEPTED
19	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	N013244071	BASEM	SHAHER	ACCEPTED
20	HEALTH POLICY AND GLOBAL HEALTH MASTER'S DEGREE PROGRAM	99842859778	HAYAN	ALABRASH	ACCEPTED